

Current issue date: Expiry date: Certificate number: Original approval date: 30 September 2022 29 September 2025 10471941 30 September 2022

	LRQA
Certificate of Approval	LRQ/\
	LRQA
This is to certify that:	LRQA
Orient Biotech Sdn. Bhd. (338722-D)	
No. 37, Jalan PS 3, Taman Industri Prima Selayang, 68100 Batu Caves, Selangor, Malaysia	LRQA
has been approved by LRQA to the following standards:	LRQ/\
MS 1480:2019 - Food Safety According to Hazard Analysis and Critical Control Point (HACCP) System	
Approval number(s): HACCP – 00037857	LRQA
This certificate is valid only in association with the certificate schedule bearing the same number on which the locations applicable to this approval are listed.	LRQA
The scope of this approval is applicable to: Management of a Food Hazard Analysis and Critical Control Point (HACCP) System for Blending and packing of milk and soy milk powders, probiotic, collagen and beverage mix powders.	LRQA
	LRQA
	LRQA
	LRQ/\
Inis burka	LRQA
Luis Cunha	LRQA
Area Operations Manager - SAMEA	LRQA
Issued by: LRQA Malaysia Sdn Bhd ACB HACCP 09	IDO
	LRQA
LRQA Group Limited, its affiliates and subsidiaries and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred to in this clause as 'LRQA'. LRQA assumes no responsibility and shall not be liable to any person for any loss, damage or expense caused by reliance on the information or advice in this document or howsoever	LRQA
provided, unless that person has signed a contract with the relevant LRQA entity for the provision of this information or advice and in that case any responsibility or liability is exclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that contract. Issued by: LRQA Malaysia Sdn Bhd, CO-labs level 25, Naza Tower, Platinum Park, No. 10, 50088 Persiaran KLCC, Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia Page 1 of 2	LRQ/\



ocation	Activities	LRG
No. 37, Jalan PS 3, Taman Industri Prima Selayang, 68100 Batu Caves, Selangor, Malaysia	tu MS 1480:2019 HACCP Management of a Food Hazard Analysis and Critical Control Point (HACCP) System for Blending and packing of milk and soy milk powders, probiotic, collagen and beverage mix powders.	LRG
		LRG
th Laboratories Sdn. Bhd. (496059-M) subsidiary coany to Orient Biotech Sdn Bhd 7, Jalan PS 3, Taman Industri Prima Selayang, 68100 Batu	LRG	
Caves, Selangor, Malaysia	of milk and soy milk powders, probiotic, collagen and beverage mix powders.	LRG
No. 10, Jalan Siantan Utama Laman Serendah, 48200 Serendah, Selangor, Malaysia	MS 1480:2019 HACCP Management of a Food Hazard Analysis and Critical Control Point (HACCP) System for Blending and packing	LRG
	of milk and soy milk powders.	LRG
		LRC
	STANDARDS MALAYSIA	LRC
	ACCREDITED ACB HACCP 09	LRC
		LRO